
STAFF NAME EMAIL STAFF NAME EMAIL

Bennett, Stephanie stbennet@hwdsb.on.ca Lucic, John jlucic@hwdsb.on.ca

Biro, Joseph jbiro@hwdsb.on.ca March, Bryan bmarch@hwdsb.on.ca

Bogle, Kristina kbogle@hwdsb.on.ca McKague, Mike mmckague@hwdsb.on.ca

Boglevsky, Jana jboglevs@hwdsb.on.ca Melatti, Silvanna smelatti@hwdsb.on.ca

Bosse, Mike mbosse@hwdsb.on.ca Miholics, John jmiholic@hwdsb.on.ca

Bozz, Alexander (Sandy) abozz@hwdsb.on.ca Mitchell, Sandra smitchel@hwdsb.on.ca

Brian Greig bgreig@hwdsb.on.ca Moon, Robb rmoon@hwdsb.on.ca

Cambridge, Andrew acambrid@hwdsb.on.ca Morris, Michelle mimorris@hwdsb.on.ca

Ciaramella, Nicola nciarame@hwdsb.on.ca Morrison, Jeff jdmorris@hwdsb.on.ca

Ciarmoli, Dan dciarmol@hwdsb.on.ca Moulton, Doug rmoulton@hwdsb.on.ca

Clark, Kevin kclark@hwdsb.on.ca Murphy, Gint gmurphy@hwdsb.on.ca

Corr, Toula fcorr@hwdsb.on.c Paridy, Keith kparidy@hwdsb.on.ca

Cowman, Kayley kcowman@hwdsb.on.ca Price, Theresa thprice@hwdsb.on.ca

Dumitru, Jeff jdumitru@hwdsb.on.ca Puhakka, David dpuhakka@hwdsb.on.ca

Forster, Emily eforster@hwdsb.on.ca Regamey, Dawn dregamey@hwdsb.on.ca

Fuller, Sean sefuller@hwdsb.on.ca Rivera-Pittaway, Alma apittawa@hwdsb.on.ca

Gallant, Paula pgallant@hwdsb.on.ca Robinson, Kevin kevrobin@hwdsb.on.ca

Giordano, Julia jgiordan@hwdsb.on.ca Schranz, Sigi sschranz@hwdsb.on.ca

Graves, Cheryl cgraves@hwdsb.on.ca Scott, Stephanie sscott@hwdsb.on.ca

Greaves, Rebecca rgreaves@hwdsb.on.ca Seiler, Mike mseiler@hwdsb.on.ca

Greco, Roseanne rgreco@hwdsb.on.ca Simeon, Joseph jsimeon@hwdsb.on.ca

Greig, Brian dhart@hwdsb.on.ca Spence, Ruthanne rspence@hwdsb.on.ca

Henderson, Joe johender@hwdsb.on.ca Spragg, Pamela pspragg@hwdsb.on.ca

Holmes, Doug dholmes@hwdsb.on.ca Sullivan, Nancy nsulliva@hwdsb.on.ca

Holmes, Sandra sholmes@hwdsb.on.ca Terry, Alexandra aterry@hwdsb.on.ca

Jarvis, Allie ajarvis@hwdsb.on.ca Thompson, Don dthompso@hwdsb.on.ca

Johnson, Jordan jdjohnso@hwdsb.on.ca Tiangco, Alyssa atiangco@hwdsb.on.ca

Jones, Chris cjones@hwdsb.on.ca Tiller, Sonia stiller@hwdsb.on.ca

Kasik, Karen kkasik@hwdsb.on.ca Topalovic, Sabrina stopalov@hwdsb.on.ca

Kraayvanger, Peter pkraayva@hwdsb.on.ca Whalen, Lisa lwhalen@hwdsb.on.ca

Krysa, Monica mmkrysa@hwdsb.on.ca Woolley, Dave dwoolley@hwdsb.on.ca

Kukhta-Jackson, Beverly bkukhtaj@hwdsb.on.ca Zimic, Michelle mzimic@hwdsb.on.ca

Latanska, Beata blatansk@hwdsb.on.ca Zourntos, Stephanie szournto@hwdsb.on.ca


